DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
CONTAINER WORLD LIMITED
CONTEMPLATE LTD.
CONTEMPLATE LTD.
CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL
RECRUITMENT & DEVELOPME
CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL
RECRUITMENT & DEVELOPME
CONTRAFLOW LIMITED
CONTROL INDEPENDENT LIMITED
CONTROLLED TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.
COOKASSOCIATES HSE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

COOL RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CORBETT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CORBETT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

CORE F.M. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED

CORE3D CENTRES LIMITED

CORNER HOUSE NURSERY (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED
CORNER HOUSE NURSERY (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED

CORONABOREALIS LIMITED

CORONABOREALIS LIMITED

CORPORATE SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED

CORPORATE SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED

CORPS MONITORING LIMITED

CORRAN BUSINESS LIMITED

CORRAN BUSINESS LIMITED

CORRINO LTD.

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSWAY CLINICAL
COSWAY CLINICAL
COTTERELL LIGHT
COTTERELL LIGHT
COTTERELL LIGHT

PSYCHOLOGY LTD
PSYCHOLOGY LTD
CENTRES LIMITED
CENTRES LIMITED
CENTRES LIMITED

COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY

ORGANISATIONS I

N KYLE

COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY

ORGANISATIONS I

N KYLE

COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY

ORGANISATIONS I

N KYLE

SC353530
SC357445
SC357445
SC202986

5C202986

SC105179
SC136636
SC163970
SC381393

SC376955
5C089246
5C089246
SC213679
SC213679
SC213679
S5C213679
SC174216
FC026053
FC026053
FC026053
FC026053
FC026053
SC375958
5C242117

S5C242117

S5C261459
5C261459
SC181352
SC181352
5C201997
SC414660
SC414660
S5C403210
S5C142360

SC142360
S5C142360
S5C142360
5C389980
5C389980
5C192594
S5C192594
S5C192594
SC155017
SC155017

SC155017

PR
SN = S S O Y

(C3)

18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012

12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

13/01/2012

CONTACT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CONTACT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CONTAINER WORLD LIMITED

COUNTESS DEVELOPMENTS (DUNBAR)
LIMITED

COUNTRYFLOW LIMITED

COUNTRYFLOW LIMITED

COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED

COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED

COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE

COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE

COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE

COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE

COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND
DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND
DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND
DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

COVEDALE LIMITED

COVER CREW LIMITED

COVER CREW LIMITED

COVER CREW LIMITED

COVESHORE LIMITED

COWIE CARPETS LIMITED

COWIE CARPETS LIMITED

CPM PLANT SERVICES LTD.

CPM PLANT SERVICES LTD.

CPR PAVING LIMITED

CPR PAVING LIMITED

CPR PAVING LIMITED

CPT DEVELOPER 20 LIMITED

CRAFTEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CRAFTEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CRAFT MEDIA CONSULTING LTD

CRAFT MEDIA CONSULTING LTD

CRAIGARD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

CRAIGARD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

CRAIG BENNIE - THE ENERGY ASSESSOR
LIMITED

CRAIG BENNIE - THE ENERGY ASSESSOR
LIMITED

CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS

CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS

CRAIG FISHINGS SYNDICATE TRUSTEES
LIMITED

CRAIGHOLME
CRAIGHOLME
CRAIGIEVAR
CRAIGIEVAR
CRAIGLEITH

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

ENG LTD

ENG LTD

ELECTRONICS LIMITED

CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED
CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED
CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED
CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED
CRAIGSTON TYRES LTD.

CRAIGTON COMBINED SECURITIES LIMITED SC002284

5C044520
SC044520
SC353530
SC055223

S5C207748
S5C207748
SC314587
SC314587
SC121137
S5C121137
SC121137
SC121137
SC313885

SC313885

SC313885

SC405853
SC262013
5C262013
5C262013
SC275762
SC311101
SC311101
5C241732
S5C241732
SC276097
SC276097
5C276097
5C242494
SC313791
SC313791
SC414763
SC414763
SC034332
SC034332
SC332097

SC332097

SC370757
SC370757
SC1l26342

S5C022095
S5C022095
SC386261
SC386261
SC162758
SC191743
SC191743
SC191743
SC191743
SC300107

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012

18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012



