DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
CONTAINER WORLD LIMITED	SC353530	(D2)	18/01/2012	CONTACT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	900//520	(D2) 12/01/2012
CONTEMPLATE LTD.	SC357445	, ,	- , - , -	CONTACT ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED		(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012
CONTEMPLATE LTD.	SC357445		16/01/2012		SC353530	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 18/01/2012
CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL	SC202986			COUNTESS DEVELOPMENTS (DUNBAR)	SC055223	(D1) 16/01/2012
RECRUITMENT & DEVELOPME	50202300	(DZ)	10/01/2012	LIMITED	50055225	(D1) 10/01/2012
CONTINUUM INTERNATIONAL	SC202986	(D2)	16/01/2012	COUNTRYFLOW LIMITED	SC207748	(D2) 17/01/2012
RECRUITMENT & DEVELOPME	50202300	(52)	10/01/2012	COUNTRYFLOW LIMITED	SC207748	(D2) 17/01/2012 (D2) 17/01/2012
CONTRAFLOW LIMITED	SC105179	(D2)	16/01/2012	COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED	SC314587	(D2) 17/01/2012 (D2) 17/01/2012
CONTROL INDEPENDENT LIMITED	SC136636		16/01/2012	COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED	SC314587	(D2) 17/01/2012 (D2) 17/01/2012
CONTROLLED TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.	SC163970		17/01/2012	COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE	SC121137	(D2) 12/01/2012
COOKASSOCIATES HSE CONSULTANTS	SC381393		13/01/2012	COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE	SC121137	(C3) 12/01/2012
LIMITED	00001030	(21)	10,01,2012	COUPLE COUNSELLING TAYSIDE	SC121137	(C3) 12/01/2012
COOL RESTAURANTS LIMITED	SC376955	(D1)	12/01/2012		SC121137	(D2) 12/01/2012
CORBETT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC089246	, ,	16/01/2012	COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND	SC313885	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012
CORBETT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC089246		16/01/2012	DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	5001000	(52, 12, 01, 2012
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED	SC213679			COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND	SC313885	(E1) 12/01/2012
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED	SC213679		13/01/2012	DEVELOPMENTS LTD.		(,,,
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED	SC213679			COURTNEY PROPERTIES AND	SC313885	(D2) 12/01/2012
CORDINERS PROMOTIONS LIMITED	SC213679		13/01/2012	DEVELOPMENTS LTD.		(,,,
CORE F.M. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC174216			COVEDALE LIMITED	SC405853	(C2) 18/01/2012
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED	FC026053			COVER CREW LIMITED	SC262013	(C3) 18/01/2012
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED	FC026053		17/01/2012	COVER CREW LIMITED	SC262013	(D2) 18/01/2012
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED	FC026053			COVER CREW LIMITED	SC262013	(D2) 18/01/2012
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED	FC026053		17/01/2012		SC275762	(D1) 17/01/2012
CORE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN) LIMITED	FC026053		18/01/2012		SC311101	(D2) 13/01/2012
CORE3D CENTRES LIMITED	SC375958	. ,	18/01/2012	COWIE CARPETS LIMITED	SC311101	(D2) 13/01/2012
CORNER HOUSE NURSERY (EDINBURGH)	SC242117		16/01/2012		SC241732	(D2) 13/01/2012
LIMITED		, ,		CPM PLANT SERVICES LTD.	SC241732	(D2) 13/01/2012
CORNER HOUSE NURSERY (EDINBURGH)	SC242117	(D2)	16/01/2012	CPR PAVING LIMITED	SC276097	(D2) 12/01/2012
LIMITED		, ,		CPR PAVING LIMITED	SC276097	(C3) 12/01/2012
CORONABOREALIS LIMITED	SC261459	(D2)	16/01/2012	CPR PAVING LIMITED	SC276097	(D2) 12/01/2012
CORONABOREALIS LIMITED	SC261459			CPT DEVELOPER 20 LIMITED	SC242494	(D1) 18/01/2012
CORPORATE SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED	SC181352			CRAFTEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC313791	(D2) 13/01/2012
CORPORATE SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED	SC181352			CRAFTEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC313791	(D2) 13/01/2012
CORPS MONITORING LIMITED	SC201997	(D1)	12/01/2012	CRAFT MEDIA CONSULTING LTD	SC414763	(C1) 17/01/2012
CORRAN BUSINESS LIMITED	SC414660	(C1)	16/01/2012	CRAFT MEDIA CONSULTING LTD	SC414763	(B1) 17/01/2012
CORRAN BUSINESS LIMITED	SC414660	(B1)	16/01/2012	CRAIGARD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	SC034332	(D2) 16/01/2012
CORRINO LTD.	SC403210	(C2)	12/01/2012	CRAIGARD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	SC034332	(D2) 16/01/2012
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(D2)	13/01/2012		SC332097	(D2) 12/01/2012
IN SCOTLAND)				LIMITED		
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(C3)	13/01/2012	CRAIG BENNIE - THE ENERGY ASSESSOR	SC332097	(D2) 12/01/2012
IN SCOTLAND)				LIMITED		
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(C3)	13/01/2012	CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS	SC370757	(D2) 17/01/2012
IN SCOTLAND)				CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS	SC370757	(D2) 17/01/2012
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(D2)	13/01/2012	CRAIG FISHINGS SYNDICATE TRUSTEES	SC126342	(D1) 12/01/2012
IN SCOTLAND)				LIMITED		
COSWAY CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD	SC389980	(D2)	18/01/2012	CRAIGHOLME SCHOOL	SC022095	(D2) 13/01/2012
COSWAY CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD	SC389980	(D2)	18/01/2012	CRAIGHOLME SCHOOL	SC022095	(D2) 13/01/2012
COTTERELL LIGHT CENTRES LIMITED	SC192594	, ,	17/01/2012	CRAIGIEVAR ENG LTD	SC386261	(D2) 13/01/2012
COTTERELL LIGHT CENTRES LIMITED	SC192594	, ,	17/01/2012	CRAIGIEVAR ENG LTD	SC386261	(D2) 13/01/2012
COTTERELL LIGHT CENTRES LIMITED	SC192594		17/01/2012	CRAIGLEITH ELECTRONICS LIMITED	SC162758	(D1) 17/01/2012
COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	SC155017	(C3)	13/01/2012	CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED	SC191743	(D2) 17/01/2012
ORGANISATIONS IN KYLE				CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED	SC191743	(C3) 17/01/2012
COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	SC155017	(D2)	13/01/2012	CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED	SC191743	(C3) 17/01/2012
ORGANISATIONS IN KYLE				CRAIGSHANNOCH LIMITED	SC191743	(D2) 17/01/2012
COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	SC155017	(D2)	13/01/2012	CRAIGSTON TYRES LTD.	SC300107	(D1) 17/01/2012
ORGANISATIONS IN KYLE				CRAIGTON COMBINED SECURITIES LIMITED	SC002284	(D1) 12/01/2012